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Located on highly coveted King Street West,
700 King West is an exceptional opportunity
to lease walk-up retail space in the heart

of Toronto’s most exciting live-work-play
neighborhood.

Situated on the northwest corner of King &
Bathurst, 700 King West is a highly desirable
216-unit residential building.

King West is one of Toronto’s fastest
growing neighborhoods, home to young,
affluent urban professionals. Bolstered

by the most active office and residential
markets in the country, King West has
experienced exponential growth over

the past decade with ample mixed-used
developments either under construction or
recently completed in the immediate area.
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700 KING STREET WEST

DEMOERAPRICS

a

4

4

DAYTIME
POPULATION

MEDIAN AGE

TOTAL
HOUSEHOLDS

AVERAGE HH
INCOME

GROWTH RATE

Source: Environics 2025

0.5 KM

29,053

357

9,030

$139,834

13%

1KM

83,562

33.8

41,268

$122,760

13%

1.5 KM

186,621

33.9

67,387

$121,806

13%
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RETAIL OVERVIEW == T \ T L
e . L
‘ ‘ LOADING AREA ‘ ‘ DO: BICYCLE ‘BICYCLE ‘ KI n gWeSt ‘ ‘<
Size: 682 SF i i % STORAGE || STORAGE De nta I :
: [o]
T O
Term: 5-10 years ! ! ! ‘ ! B2 ! ! !
- N e B b O
Available: Immediately EF ‘ ‘ s ‘ ‘ |
| | | TYIMMIE
Net Rent: Please Contact Listing Agents i i doggie outfitters
Additional Rent: $30.50 PSF (est. 2025) | !

682 SF

| - G;RBAGE - -
ROOM

HIGHLIGHTS

ﬁE‘
.

1
EEaA
BATHURST STREET

T

Pre-fixtured retail unit suitable for a variety of

-3
RETAIL CORRIDOR ”\ F
retail uses

\

I
Ample ceiling heights of 13 FT {E/\ % F
504 King and 511 Bathurst Streetcars at front door ‘ % \ a R o ICYCLE

ﬂ
H

O

Excellent area co-tenancies, including Timmie
Doggie Outfitters, McDonald’s, The Wheatsheaf
Tavern, Scotiabank, Tim Hortons, BlackToe

STORAGE
LOBBY/
RECEPTION ‘
McDonald's
= n

L

I‘ﬁh |

Running and many more RAMP DN TO

1L UNDERGROUND
‘ ‘ PARKING
|
[

Excellent location in one of the city’s most
desirable neighbourhoods

KING STREET WEST

700 KING STREET WEST PREMIUM KING WEST RETAIL OPPORTUNITY 6




PREMIUM KING WEST
RETAIL OPPORTUNITY

700 KING STREET WEST

BRANDON GORMAN**
Executive Vice President
+1 416 855 0907
Brandon.Gorman@jll.com

AUSTIN JONES**
Associate Vice President
+1 416 304 6050
Austin.Jones@.jll.com

@JLL

GRAHAM SMITH*
Executive Vice President
+1 416 855 0914
Graham.Smith@jll.com

MATTHEW MARSHALL:
Associate Vice President
+1 416 238 9925
Matthew.Marshall@.jll.com

BRETT VAREY*
Associate

+1 416 304 6064
Brett.Varey@jll.com

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, neither Owner nor JLL makes any guarantees, warranties or
representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any projections, opinions,
assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences
may be material. The Property may be withdrawn without notice. Neither Owner nor JLL accepts any liability for any loss or damage
suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement
regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2025 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.
**Broker. *Sales Representative.



