() JLL

PREMIUM KING WEST **RETAIL OPPORTUNITY**

700 KING STREET WEST

Lenger Mary Lenger

THE THE PARTY

THE FEE

NT-

TIT

Term Frien Frien

AcDonald's

4



700 KING STREET WEST

Located on highly coveted King Street West, 700 King West is an exceptional opportunity to lease walk-up retail space in the heart of Toronto's most exciting live-work-play neighborhood.

Situated on the northwest corner of King & Bathurst, 700 King West is a highly desirable 216-unit residential building.





King West is one of Toronto's fastest growing neighborhoods, home to young, affluent urban professionals. Bolstered by the most active office and residential markets in the country, King West has experienced exponential growth over the past decade with ample mixed-used developments either under construction or recently completed in the immediate area.



AREA OVERVIEW

DEMOGRAPHICS

	0.5 KM	1 KM	1.5 KM
YTIME PULATION	29,053	83,562	186,621
DIAN AGE	35.7	33.8	33.9
TAL DUSEHOLDS	9,030	41,268	67,387
ERAGE HH COME	\$139,834	\$122,760	\$121,806
OWTH RATE EXT 5 YEARS)	13%	13%	13%







KING STREET WEST





Porchetta & Co.





RETAIL OVERVIEW

Size:	682 SF
Term:	5-10 years
Available:	Immediately
Net Rent:	Please Contact Listing Agents
Additional Rent:	\$30.50 PSF (est. 2025)

HIGHLIGHTS

- Pre-fixtured retail unit suitable for a variety of retail uses
- Ample ceiling heights of 13 FT
- 504 King and 511 Bathurst Streetcars at front door
- Excellent area co-tenancies, including Timmie Doggie Outfitters, McDonald's, The Wheatsheaf Tavern, Scotiabank, Tim Hortons, BlackToe Running and many more
- Excellent location in one of the city's most desirable neighbourhoods



KING STREET WEST

FLOOR PLAN

6

PREMIUM KING WEST RETAIL OPPORTUNITY

700 KING STREET WEST

BRANDON GORMAN**

Executive Vice President +1 416 855 0907 Brandon.Gorman@jll.com

GRAHAM SMITH*

Executive Vice President +1 416 855 0914 Graham.Smith@jll.com

AUSTIN JONES**

Associate Vice President +1 416 304 6050 Austin.Jones@.jll.com

MATTHEW MARSHALL*

Associate Vice President +1 416 238 9925 Matthew.Marshall@.jll.com

BRETT VAREY*

Associate +1 416 304 6064 Brett.Varey@jll.com



Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, neither Owner nor JLL makes any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. The Property may be withdrawn without notice. Neither Owner nor JLL accepts any liability for any loss or damage sufferences on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2025 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved. **Broker. *Sales Representative.